
07:30 Harston Primary School 1.1

07:40 Melbourn Church, Station Road side 1.2

07:48 Fowlmere Pipers Close 1.3

07:55 Duxford Kingsway 1.4

08:01 Whittlesford Duxford Road / Mill Lane junction 1.5

08:08 Sawston Domino's 1.6

08:13 Stapleford The Rose PH 1.7

08:16 Gt Shelford Mini Garage 1.8

08.19 Gt Shelford Stonehill Road 1.8.1

08:25 Trumpington Shell Garage 1.9

08:45 St Bede's

07:00 Newmarket Tesco's 2.1

07:10 Burwell Issacson Road Bus Stop 2.2

07:35 Ely St Mary's Church 2.3

07:50 Haddenham Three Kings PH 2.4

07:55 Wilburton Bus stop nr Twentypence Rd 2.5

08:05 Cottenham The Green, High Street 2.6

08:20 Histon Glebe Road Bus Stop 2.7

08:25 Impington Opposite Village College, New Rd 2.8

08:30 Cambridge Arbury Road / Mere Way 2.9

08:45 St Bede's 

07:00 Sutton S & G Garage 3.1

07:15 Somersham High Street / Park Hall Road 3.2

07:22 Earith High Street 3.3

07:27 Bluntisham Bus stop on Station Road nr High Street 3.4

07:37 St Ives Morrisons 3.5

07:42 Hemingford Bus Stop Greenfields/London Rd 3.6

07:50 Fenstanton Village Sign 3.7

08:05 Over Baptist Church 3.8

08:08 Northstowe Taylor Wimpey Showhome 3.8.1

08:10 Longstanton Black Bull PH 3.8.2

08:25 Girton Girton Rd Corner 3.9

08.45 St Bedes

07.20 Caxton Bus stop nr Brockholt Road 4.1

07:25 Cambourne De La Warr Way 4.2

07:55 Waterbeach Opposite bakery 4.3

08:12 Milton Lion and Lamb PH 4.4

08:20 Cambridge Milton Road / Kendal Way 4.5

08:25 Cambridge Milton Road / Gilbert Road 4.6

08:25 Cambridge Shell Garage Elizabeth Way 4.7

08:30 Cambridge Oddfellows Hall - Newmarket Road 4.8

08:35 Cambridge Coldhams Lane, bus stop nr Ross St 4.9

08:45 St Bede's

Route 4 Caxton

Bus Stops Academic year 23/24

Route 1 Harston

Route 2 Newmarket

Route 3 Sutton


